FrmAudASCF02 revision 8/19/08

# Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or	ne)					
← TRAN	SFER bet ween county departments	← TRADE-IN for new assets for the county					
_		C DONATION to a non-county entity					
Asset L	ist:						
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)			
12	Lobby fabric covered chairs with two tables attached to two sets			Unknown			
	Located at the Cedar Park Tax office at 305 Discovery Blvd.,						
	Expense pick-up	if passible					
Parties	involved:						
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Tax Assessor/Collector						
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:					
Deborah	M. Hunt	Kathryn Morehouse					
Print Nar	horak M. Hunt	Print Name 943-1601					
Signatur	e	Phone Number					
Date M	arch 25, 2009						
<b>TO</b> (Tran:	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctior	<b>1</b>					
Authoria	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			
Print Name		Print Name					
Signatur	е	Phone Number					
Date							
	ts donated to a non-county entity: ee accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$					
	Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Offic	ce				
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on					
	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		•			

The following asset(s) is(are) to be considered for: (Select one)

C TRANSFER between county departments C TRADE-IN for new assets for the county

SALE at the earliest auction C DONATION to a non-county entity

#### Asset list:

Quantity Description (year, make model & etc.)	Manufacturer ID# County (serial, service tag, or VIN) Tag#
l bicycle - operable	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	LIEGET
	A Pro-
	PUMPR CANALITY
	10m, A
	Tvo I
Parties involved:	
FROM (Transferor Department): Juvenile Detention Se	ervices
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/	C-1-1-1-1
Authorized Staff: Sal Lopez Sal / Authorized Staff	Contact Person: Cheryl Wright
Print Name	Print Name
Sul line	512-943-3252
Signature	Phone Number
Date 3 / 30 / 09	
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auction
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/	
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	Contact Person:
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	
Print Name	Print Name
, still (startie	: THIL INGTHE
Signature	Phone Number
Date / /	
For assets donated to a non-county entity:	
The Donee accepts the above assets and has determine	d the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$

#### Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		
by		
FrmAudASGED: Revised 07/23/07		

The following asset(s) is(are) to be considered for: (Select one)

TRANSFER between county departments

TRADE-IN for new assets for the county

DONATION to a non-county entity

#### Asset list:

143366 1136			
Quantity	Description (year, make model & etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#
1	Metal folding chair - unrepairable	THE STATE OF THE S	
PPS-ALI PORTAGIS - 1 (c. lot			
AMBALIAN BOMPFI/AFIRM OF LIGHT LOCAL LIGHT			
			atomat he do a don for the a donable angula and
Parties in	volved:		4
	nsferor Department): Juvenile Detention Sei	rvices	
	- Elected Official/Department Head/		74 (1976) - 74 (1971) - 13 (197
Authorized Sal Lopez	211 01/1	Contact Person: Cheryl Wright	
Print Name	and Copen All	Print Name	
Signature	Oak Cogar	512-943-3252 Phone Number	o 1 (M) o 11 do 10 11 to do um free franches defende annum Securit
_	7 7 69	Prione Number	
Date _	3,30,09		PORTEN COOK SECULOS AND
<b>TO</b> (Transfe	ree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auction	
Authorized	- Elected Official/Department Head/ I Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	
Print Name		Print Name	- M-k ,,, ., , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Signature		Phone Number	N. SOCIETY PROGRAMMA LIVE SECRETARIA DE CONTRACTORIO DE CONTRA
Date	···· / ··········· / ·········		
	donated to a non-county entity: accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$	
	accepts the doore about and has determined	antes an internet state of assets to be \$	**************************************

#### Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	////
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	, ,	,
by		

,	roscisians	a.ige i Oi iii				
Th	e following asset(s) is(are) to be considered for: (	Select one)				
(	TRANSFER between county departments	TRADE-IN for new assets for the county  DONATION to a non-county entity				
<b>(</b>	SALE at the earliest auction					
Asse	et list:					
Qua	Description (year, make model & etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#			
3	Office Chairs - broken beyond repair					
1	Executive chair - non repairable					
1	White refrigerator - broken	SANYO #020614408				
Part	ies involved:					
FRO	M (Transferor Department):					
Auth Sal L	sferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ norized Staff: .opez Sal Loper The	Contact Person: Cheryl Wright Print Name	T A 17 YE SOUTH BLOOK ON THE LANGUAGE			
1 1111	Sel Com	512-943-3252				
Sign	pature	Phone Number				
Date	3,30,09					
	Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auction				
Auth	sferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ norized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being wed for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:				
Print	t Name	Print Name				
	ature	Phone Number				
	)/					
	issets donated to a non-county entity: Donee accepts the above assets and has determined	I the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$	etal länkelejaja komunen musekon, musekile k			
	Forward to County	y Auditor's Office				
This (	Change Status was approved as agenda item # i	n Commissioner's Court on//				
If for	Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on					

Th		wing asset(s) is(are) to be considered for: (	Sele	·				
<ul><li>TRANSFER between county departments</li><li>SALE at the earliest auction</li></ul>				(** TRADE-IN for new assets for the county				
				<b>DONATION</b> to a non-county entity				
Asse	et list:							
Qui	antity	Description (year, make model & etc.)	i j	Manufacturer (D# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#			
2	To 111 to be about the space way of some	Vacuum Cleaners - broken			37. A A			
				OF BRIDGE STATE OF THE SEA SEASON FOR THE SEASON FROM THE SEAS	and had code account of the code of the co			
	Halanka Raid Inklant falm bla							
			-	nyanada aqayiyya aqayay ataa ilaada dhaqay aqay oo qayti oo qayti qay ah hay ha h				
***************************************				A MANAGEMENT AND A STREET AND ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT ASSESSME				
	PA / - / A g b g. g			NAMES AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	fredri d'esfrei en institut i su la como dal a la como de			
D								
		volved: nsferor Department):    Juvenile Detention Ser						
		- Elected Official/Department Head/	VICE	5				
Auth	orized	Staff:	C	ontact Person:				
	opez	Sal Copper AD		heryl Wright				
Print	. Name	500 /	F 5	rint Name 12-943-3252				
Sign	ature	and cym	F	hone Number				
Date		3, 30,09						
A	***************************************	ree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	k=	- THE STREET PROPERTY OF THE STREET PROPERTY				
		- Elected Official/Department Head/	Au	ction				
Auth	orized	I Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	C	ontact Person:				
Print	Name		F	rint Name				
Sign	ature		F	hone Number				
Date	a channel and a second	The second of th						
		donated to a non-county entity: accepts the above assets and has determined	the	Fair Market Value of assets to be \$				
		Forward to County	Α	uditor's Office				
This C	Ihange			mmlssioner's Court on				
				The second of th				

# Williamson County Asset Status Change Form The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

Print Form

	SFER bet ween county departments	TRADE-IN for new assets for the county					
	t the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity					
Asset Li	st:		***************************************				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# County (Wor (Wor (Serial, service tag, or VIN) Tag# Workin					
	See Attached list	Evidence from					
		disposed cases					
		(Abandoned or no					
		known owner)		POLICY I MANUAL REMOVED AND PROPERTY WATER THAT PLANT FOR A PT TYPOST			
				·			
Parties	πvolved:		l				
1		NIT/SHERIFF'S DIFFICE					
i	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:					
Rich	A.1	Richard Blake Capt					
Print Nar	me /)	Print Name					
124	1 BC-	<u>512 993-1310</u> Phone Number					
Signatur	i i	Phone Number					
Date	3/27/09		***************************************				
		FOR AVETION					
}	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being						
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:					
Print Nar	me	Print Name					
Signatur	re	Phone Number					
Date							
For asse The Don	ets donated to a non-county entity: ee accepts the above assets and has determine	d the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$					
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Offic	e				
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on					
If for Sale	e, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by					

Case#	Item	Traq#	Disposition
C04-08-0761	digital red toaster	15367	Auction
C06-11-5903	Orient car stereo	27713	auction
	Dodge Factory Car Stereo	27714	auctíon
	Motorola GTX CB radio	27718	auction
	Motorola Tscout CB radio	27719	auction
	Compaq keyboard	27716	auction
	Esteban guitar amp	27721	auction
	Lexmark printer	27717	auction
	Precision power amp	27715	auction
	Magnavox DVD player	27720	auction
	guitar	27731	auction
	Playstation w/memory card	27728	auction
	Playstation	27729	auction
	Playstation	27730	auction
C06-10-1723	CD/MP3 player	26979	auction
	CD player	26980	auction
C07-05-8425	cordless drill	31116	auction
	extension cord	31126	auction
	extension cord	31127	auction
	extension cord	31128	auction
	Sawzall	31138	auction
	bag with misc. tools	31139	auction
2750 000	Droda Milane coat	36331	auction
CU8-U3-2523	נוסחס ואושטוס בססר	1,000	מתבוכו

auction	auction	auction	auction	auction	auction	auction	auction	auction	auction	auction	auction	auction	auction	auctíon	auction	auction
31831	31832	31833	31834	31835	31.836	31837	31838	31839	31840	31841	31843	31844	31845	31846	31847	29808
car stereo	stereo	alarm cłock	CD player (personal)	caramp	cordless drill	cordless drill	various tools	DVD monitor (car)	Venturer DVD monitor (car)	DVD monitor (car)	hammer, socket set	toolbox with tools	electric hedge trimmer	Boss Audio System	(2) car speakers	Portable AC Unit
C07-07-0092																C07-03-4310

Identify Vehicle:						
1HSHCATR91H404614				#707	······································	
Vehicle Identification N	lumber			Door	Number	
994068	2001	INTERNATIONAL	8100 TRK TRACT	OR	WHITE	
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model		Color	
TRUCKING-PAVING CRI		***************************************		#210		
Driver Assigned to Veh	iicle			Depa	rtment	
Reason for Retiremen	t:					
Accident: Attach a		to County Property Inc	cident Property Inciden	t Report	or the Official	
⊠ High Mileage: List a	actual mi	leage 310972				
☐ Not mechanically s	ound		***************************************		administrative and a state of the profit of the state of	
⊠ Other: Explain WAS	S APPRO	VED FOR REPLACEMENT	T IN FISCAL 2008-2009 (	BUDGET	-	
Method of Retirement  SALE at the earliest  TRADE-IN for new  DONATION to a not  SALVAGE for parts  Elected Official/Depart  Print GREG BERGERO	auction assets for on-county	r the county y entity	` ,	Date 33 .	03 / 31 / 09	
		ad the his hand and and a second a second research as the second and the self-of second and the description of the second delicity of the second and the sec	- Jug	<u> </u>	Llo	
Forward to Fleet Services Manager - Mike Fox						
		For Fleet Services	Use Only			
Authorized Litigation	on & Insu	irance Release Form ob	tained			
Vehicle Marked for	Auction	and moved to Auction	Yard			
Forward forms and	reports 1	to County Auditor's Off	ice		2 21 19	
Print Mike	For	THE STATE OF THE S	Signature	Date		

Identify Vehicle:				
1HTSCABN3XH649028 Vehicle Identification N	lumbar			#514
verncie identification r	ininger			Door Number
750562	1999	INTERNATIONAL	4700 DUMP TRK	WHITE
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model	Color
EAST SIDE ROAD CREW	ı			#210 URS
Driver Assigned to Veh	icle		74000 74400	Department
Reason for Retiremen	t:			
Accident: Attach a	Damage : Report	to County Property Ir	ncident Property Incident	Report or the Official
🗵 High Mileage: List a	ictual mi	leage 183509		
☐ Not mechanically so	ound			
		VED FOR DEDLACEMEN	T IN FISCAL 2008-2009 B	LINCET
VV/	AITIO	VED FOR NEI EACEMEN	VI IIVI I JCAL 2006-2009 B	OUGET
Method of Retirement  SALE at the earliest  TRADE-IN for new a  DONATION to a no  SALVAGE for parts  Elected Official/Depart  Print GREG BERGERO  Forward	auction assets fo n-county	r the county y entity lead/Authorized Staf	Signatures Manager - Mi	Date 03 / 31 / 09  Begur  ke Fox
		For Fleet Service	s Use Only	
☐ Authorized Litigation	on & Insu	rance Release Form o	btained	
☐ Vehicle Marked for	Auction	and moved to Auctior	n Yard	
Forward forms and	reports 1	o County Auditor's Of	fice	_
Print Mike L	- 0	<u> </u>	Signature	Date 3,3/,09

Identify Vehicle:							
1HSHCATR5VH488372					#708		
Vehicle Identification N	lumber			Doc	or Number		
979821	1997	INTERNATIONAL	8100 TRK TRAC	TOR	WHITE		
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model		Color		
TRUCKING-PAVING CR				#210 URS			
Driver Assigned to Vehicle				Department			
Reason for Retiremen	t:						
Accident: Attach a	-	e to County Property Inc	cident Property Incide	nt Repo	ort or the Official		
🗵 High Mileage: List a	actual m	ileage 319874					
☐ Not mechanically s	ound	HILL STORY WAS A TO SEE THE PROPERTY OF THE PR					
☑ Other: Explain WA	S APPRO	VED FOR REPLACEMEN	T IN FISCAL 2008-2009	BUDG			
	***************************************						
C SALE at the earlies C TRADE-IN for new C DONATION to a not C SALVAGE for parts Elected Official/Depa Print GREG BERGERO	t auctior assets fo on-count rtment	or the county ty entity  Head/Authorized Staff	Signature <u>Su</u>	B	e 03 / 31 / 09 eiguen		
		For Fleet Services	s Use Only				
Authorized Litigation & Insurance Release Form obtained							
Vehicle Marked for Auction and moved to Auction Yard							
Forward forms and reports to County Auditor's Office							
Print Mike	FOU		Signature	Da	15/107		

Identify Vehicle:						
1FVHBXBS51HJ39861				#507		
Vehicle Identification Number				Door Number		
802695	2001	FREIGHTLINER	FL80	WHITE		
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model	Color		
TRUCKING-PAVING CRI				#210 URS		
Driver Assigned to Ver	iicle			Department		
Reason for Retiremen	ı <b>t:</b>					
Accident: Attach a		e to County Property	Incident Property Incid	dent Report or the Official		
⊠ High Mileage: List a	actual mi	leage 247594				
☐ Not mechanically s	ound	And delicated the state of the		and the state of t		
☑ Other: Explain WAS	5 APPRO	VED FOR REPLACEME	ENT IN FISCAL 2008-20	09 BUDGET		
**************************************				ABBILLA ABBILLA (1990) 1991 - 1991 BATT BATT BATT BATTIN UND STANSON LIGARIAN		
Method of Retirement: This vehicle is to be considered for: (Select one)  SALE at the earliest auction TRADE-IN for new assets for the county DONATION to a non-county entity SALVAGE for parts  Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Date 03 , 31 , 09  Print GREG BERGERON Signature Signature Signature Mike Fox						
Torward to rieet services manager - Mike Fox						
For Fleet Services Use Only						
Authorized Litigation	on & Inst	ırance Release Form	obtained			
☐ Vehicle Marked for Auction and moved to Auction Yard						
Forward forms and reports to County Auditor's Office						
Print Mike to	- 31- 50	2	Signature 5	Date 3,3/,05		

Identify Vehicle:						
1FVHBXBS71HJ39862				#508		
Vehicle Identification Number				Door Number		
802694	2001	FREIGHTLINER	FL80	WHITE		
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model	Color		
TRUCKING-PAVING CRI				#210 URS		
Driver Assigned to Veh	iicle			Department		
Reason for Retiremen	t:					
Accident: Attach a		to County Property In-	cident Property Inc	cident Report or the Official		
区 High Mileage: List a	•	leage 268477				
☐ Not mechanically s		3 2001/1				
•		VED FOR REPLACEMEN	T IN FISCAL 2008-2	2009 BUDGET		
Method of Retirement: This vehicle is to be considered for: (Select one)  © SALE at the earliest auction  © TRADE-IN for new assets for the county  © DONATION to a non-county entity  © SALVAGE for parts  Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff  Date 03 / 31 / 09  Print GREG BERGERON  Signature  Forward to Fleet Services Manager - Mike Fox						
		For Fleet Services	Use Only			
Authorized Litigation & Insurance Release Form obtained						
∇ehicle Marked for Auction and moved to Auction Yard						
Forward forms and reports to County Auditor's Office						
				Date		
Print Mike to	- > x 14		Signature	200		

Identify Vehicle:						
1HSHCATR3XH233061					#704	
Vehicle Identification Number				Doo	Door Number	
986574	1999	INTERNATIONAL	8100 TRK TRA	CTOR	WHITE	
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model		Color	
TRUCKING-PAVING CRI				#210 URS		
Driver Assigned to Vehicle				Department		
Reason for Retiremen	t:					
Accident: Attach a		to County Property Ir	ncident Property Incide	nt Repo	rt or the Official	
⊠ High Mileage: List a	actual mi	leage 289225				
☐ Not mechanically s	ound				**************************************	
⊠ Other: Explain WAS	S APPRO	/ED FOR REPLACEME	NT IN FISCAL 2008-2009	BUDGE	T	
Application of the state of the			4-P-P			
Method of Retirement  SALE at the earliest  TRADE-IN for new  DONATION to a not  SALVAGE for parts  Elected Official/Departs  Print GREG BERGERO	t auction assets for on-county rtment H	r the county v entity		Date L Bu	2 <u>03</u> / <u>31</u> / <u>09</u>	
Forward to Fleet Services Manager - Mike Fox						
		For Fleet Service	es Use Only			
Authorized Litigation	on & Insu	rance Release Form o	btained			
Vehicle Marked for	Auction	and moved to Auction	n Yard			
Forward forms and	reports t	to County Auditor's O	ffice		,	
			and the second s	Date	3,31,09	
Print Mike	Fox	A	Signature		J. B.	